Doberman Pinscher Club of Canada

RUNNING ORDER

Sunday, May 25, 2025

Instinct

#1 100 Nye Retriever (Lab)

#2 101 Sally Rat Terrier
Container - Novice

#1 102 Tetra Belgian Shepherd

#3 103 Ticket Retriever (Golden)

#4 105 Kessie German Shepherd

#5 101 Sally Rat Terrier

#6 100 Nye Retriever (Lab)
Container - Open

#1 109 Billie Goat Belgian Shepherd

#2 106 Thanos Beauceron

#3 107 Revy Retriever (Lab)

#4 108 Echo Mini Am. Shepherd

#5 110 Oliver Schnauzer (Mini)

#6 111 Joey Cairn Terrier

#7 112 Bryne Mixed Breed

#8 114 Jude Retriever (Lab)

#9 115 Rose Retriever (Golden)

#10 123 Boann German Shepherd
Container - Excellent

#1 116 Kenna Border Terrier

#2 122 Win Mixed Breed

#3 117 Milo Mixed Breed

#4 118 Chevy Pointer (GSH)

#5 119 Drastic Australian Shepherd

#6 121 Zeke Eurasier

#7 125 PixyStix Border Terrier

#8 124 Wally Retriever (Lab)

#9 138 Chet Bouvier des Flandre

#10 113 Q Belgian Shepherd

#11 134 Poppy Whippet
Container - Master

#1 126 Lyric Doberman Pinscher

#2 127 Rebel Rat Terrier

#3 128 Reyna Rottweiler

#4 130 Toby Mixed Breed

#5 131 Skye Samoyed

#6 132 Fergus Border Terrier

#7 133 Hazel Rottweiler

#8 135 Solo Retriever (Flat)
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Rebekah BOUTILIER
Nora ABERCROMBIE

Kaelan KELLY
Sandra HEADRICK
Val STEELE

Nora ABERCROMBIE
Rebekah BOUTILIER

Megan FORGAN

Amy OSBORNE
Crystal PENNEY
Cierra KEOUGH
Bonnie AMIRAULT
Margaret PRINGLE
Stephanie KAWULYCH
Haley BLOMQUIST
Karen MELLA

Katelyn WHITE

Peggy MCCALLUM
Rebekah BOUTILIER
Janis GREENWOOD
Megan FORGAN
Gina STETSKO
Shayna TORGERSON
Nancy LEE

Lori WELTZ

Tina CLIFFORD
Tanisha HARPER
Robyn TANSEY

Alison MERRICK

Rachel JESSE

Tracey RODD

Heather CLIFFORD
Marcel & Kayla RICHARD
Leslie KNIGHT

Elizabeth YOUNIE

Cathy GAVILLER
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Container - Master (continued)

#9 136
#11 120
#12 129
Interior - Novice
#1 102
#2 104
#3 103
#4 101
#5 100
Interior - Open
#1 109
#2 106
#4 107
#5 108
#6 110
#7 112
#10 114
Interior - Excellent
#1 116
#2 117
#3 125
#4 118
#5 131
#6 111
#7 123
#8 124
#9 138
#10 113
#11 121
#12 120
Interior - Master
#1 137
#2 127
#3 128
#4 130
#5 132
#6 133
#7 135
#8 119
#9 136
#10 129
#11 134

Loki
Pike
Bond

Tetra
Skye
Ticket
Sally
Nye

Billie Goat
Thanos
Revy
Echo
Oliver
Bryne
Jude

Kenna
Milo
PixyStix
Chevy
Skye
Joey
Boann
Wally
Chet
Q
Zeke
Pike

Walker
Rebel
Reyna
Toby
Fergus
Hazel
Solo
Drastic
Loki
Bond

Poppy
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Spaniel (E S)
Rat Terrier
Retriever (Golden)

Belgian Shepherd
Cairn Terrier
Retriever (Golden)
Rat Terrier
Retriever (Lab)

Belgian Shepherd
Beauceron
Retriever (Lab)
Mini Am. Shepherd
Schnauzer (Mini)
Mixed Breed
Retriever (Lab)

Border Terrier
Mixed Breed
Border Terrier
Pointer (GSH)
Samoyed

Cairn Terrier
German Shepherd
Retriever (Lab)
Bouvier des Flandre
Belgian Shepherd
Eurasier

Rat Terrier

Doberman Pinscher
Rat Terrier
Rottweiler

Mixed Breed
Border Terrier
Rottweiler

Retriever (Flat)
Australian Shepherd
Spaniel (E S)
Retriever (Golden)
Whippet

Shannon BRAUND
Miles JOHNSON
Deborah CSONGRADI

Kaelan KELLY
Margaret PRINGLE
Sandra HEADRICK
Nora ABERCROMBIE
Rebekah BOUTILIER

Megan FORGAN

Amy OSBORNE
Crystal PENNEY
Cierra KEOUGH
Bonnie AMIRAULT
Stephanie KAWULYCH
Haley BLOMQUIST

Peggy MCCALLUM
Janis GREENWOOD
Nancy LEE

Megan FORGAN
Marcel & Kayla RICHARD
Margaret PRINGLE
Katelyn WHITE

Lori WELTZ

Tina CLIFFORD
Tanisha HARPER
Shayna TORGERSON
Miles JOHNSON

Alison MERRICK
Rachel JESSE
Tracey RODD
Heather CLIFFORD
Leslie KNIGHT
Elizabeth YOUNIE
Cathy GAVILLER
Gina STETSKO
Shannon BRAUND
Deborah CSONGRADI
Robyn TANSEY
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Exterior -
#1
#3
#4
#5

Novice
102
103
101
100

Exterior - Open

#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6
H7
#8
#9

Exterior -
#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6
#7
#8
#9
#10
#11

Exterior -
#1
#2
#3
#4
#6
#7
#8
#9
#10

109
106
107
110
111
112
113
114
123

Excellent
116
122
117
118
132
131
121
125
124
138
134

Master
126
127
128
130
135
119
136
129
120

Tetra
Ticket
Sally
Nye

Billie Goat
Thanos
Revy
Oliver
Joey
Bryne

Q

Jude
Boann

Kenna
Win
Milo
Chevy
Fergus
Skye
Zeke
PixyStix
Wally
Chet

Poppy

Lyric
Rebel
Reyna
Toby
Solo
Drastic
Loki
Bond
Pike
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Belgian Shepherd
Retriever (Golden)
Rat Terrier
Retriever (Lab)

Belgian Shepherd
Beauceron
Retriever (Lab)
Schnauzer (Mini)
Cairn Terrier
Mixed Breed
Belgian Shepherd
Retriever (Lab)
German Shepherd

Border Terrier
Mixed Breed
Mixed Breed
Pointer (GSH)
Border Terrier
Samoyed
Eurasier
Border Terrier
Retriever (Lab)
Bouvier des Flandre
Whippet

Doberman Pinscher
Rat Terrier
Rottweiler

Mixed Breed
Retriever (Flat)
Australian Shepherd
Spaniel (E S)
Retriever (Golden)
Rat Terrier

Kaelan KELLY
Sandra HEADRICK
Nora ABERCROMBIE
Rebekah BOUTILIER

Megan FORGAN

Amy OSBORNE
Crystal PENNEY
Bonnie AMIRAULT
Margaret PRINGLE
Stephanie KAWULYCH
Tanisha HARPER
Haley BLOMQUIST
Katelyn WHITE

Peggy MCCALLUM
Rebekah BOUTILIER
Janis GREENWOOD
Megan FORGAN
Leslie KNIGHT

Marcel & Kayla RICHARD

Shayna TORGERSON
Nancy LEE

Lori WELTZ

Tina CLIFFORD
Robyn TANSEY

Alison MERRICK
Rachel JESSE

Tracey RODD
Heather CLIFFORD
Cathy GAVILLER
Gina STETSKO
Shannon BRAUND
Deborah CSONGRADI
Miles JOHNSON
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